Revised 8 January 2011

Hackney Carriage Maximum Table of Fares



		Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Tariff 4
	I	08:00 - 22:00	06:00 – 08:00 hrs	00:00-06:00 hrs	00:00 - 06:00 hrs an
		hrs	and	and Christmas	Christmas Day,
	ł	(Except bank &	22:00 – 00:00 hrs	Day, Boxing Day	Boxing Day and
	I	public holidays)	and	and Easter Sunday	Easter Sunday
	I		Bank & Public	-	> 4 Passengers only
	I		Holidays		
Up to 1/2 mile		£3.00	£4.50	£6.00	£7.50
Each Subsequent ¼ mile		40p	60p	80p	£1.00
Waiting Time					
for each 1 minute period		40p	60p	80p	£1.00
For more than 4 pas	•				
specific request for		Use Tariff 2	Use Tariff 3	Use Tariff 4	
move excessive lug					
equipment, bicycles	s etc.				
			xtra Charges		
n					
				they are included in the	fare.
Luggage charge			these extra charges before piece of luggage handled		fare.
Luggage charge	Charge to be made	e for each individual p	piece of luggage handled	by the driver.	fare. 10p
	Charge to be made	e for each individual p		by the driver.	
Luggage charge	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them.	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w	by the driver.	
Luggage charge	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them.	piece of luggage handled	by the driver.	10p
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain	10p
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w isers of a facility can be re	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain	10p Up to £70
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities.	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w isers of a facility can be re	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain	10p Up to £70
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle Tolls fees Animals	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities. All registered assis	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim stance animals are ex	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w users of a facility can be ro n fees/costs incurred by p xempt from this charge.	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain private agreements to	10p Up to £70 Actual cost 50p per animal
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle Tolls fees	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities. All registered assis	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim stance animals are ex	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w isers of a facility can be ro n fees/costs incurred by p	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain private agreements to	10p Up to £70 Actual cost
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle Tolls fees Animals	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities. All registered assis	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. n are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim stance animals are ex	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w users of a facility can be ro n fees/costs incurred by p xempt from this charge.	by the driver. ho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain private agreements to	10p Up to £70 Actual cost 50p per animal
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle Tolls fees Animals Credit Card	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities. All registered assis To only be charged	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. In are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim stance animals are ex d when payment is to	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w isers of a facility can be r n fees/costs incurred by p kempt from this charge.	by the driver. tho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain private agreements to redit card.	10p Up to £70 Actual cost 50p per animal Up to 10% of the
Luggage charge Soiling of vehicle Tolls fees Animals Credit Card	Charge to be made Drivers are able to whilst it is being hir Only toll fees which ferry, toll roads. Dr use facilities. All registered assis To only be charged	e for each individual p recover cleaning cos red to them. In are charged to all u rivers can not reclaim stance animals are ex d when payment is to above fares are the	piece of luggage handled sts from any passenger w users of a facility can be ro n fees/costs incurred by p xempt from this charge.	by the driver. tho soils the vehicle eclaimed e.g. chain private agreements to redit card. charged.	10p Up to £70 Actual cost 50p per animal Up to 10% of the